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Event No.

101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Event No.

231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

NOTTINGHAM LEANDER SC
The Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2023

2" July 2023 at Harvey Hadden Sports Village
Programme of Events

Gender
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Gender
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Mixed
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Information and Results available on our meet website:
https:/lwww.swimmingmeetresults.co.uk/NottsLeander

PRESENT

Licensed Meet Level 3 - 3EM230747
(Swim England Regulations and Technical Rules of Swimming)

Age Group
9 Years/Over
9 Years
10 Years/Over
9 Years/Over
9 Years/Over
9 Years/Over

15minute Officials Comfort Break

9 Years
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13/14 Years
15 Years/Over
9 Years
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13/14 Years
15 Years/Over
9 Years
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13/14 Years
15 Years/Over
9 Years
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13/14 Years
15 Years/Over

Session 1 - Warm Up 8:30am - Start 9:30am

Event
100m IM
25m Bultterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle

25m Butterfly
50m Bultterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Bultterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

Session 2 - Warm Up TBC - Start TBC

Age Group
9 Years/Over
9 Years
10 Years/Over
9 Years/Over
9 Years/Over
9 Years/Over

9 Years
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13/14 Years
15 Years/Over
9 Years
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13/14 Years
15 Years/Over
9 Years
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13/14 Years
15 Years/Over
9 Years
10 Years
11 Years
12 Years
13/14 Years
15 Years/Over

Event
100m IM
25m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
Medley Skins
25m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Bultterfly
50m Bultterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
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Type
Heat Declared
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Type
Heat Declared
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



