

NOTTINGHAM LEANDER SC

PRESENT





Programme of Events

Licensed Meet Level 3 - 3EM230747

(Swim England Regulations and Technical Rules of Swimming)

Session 1 - Warm Up 8:30am - Start 9:30am

Event No.	Gender	Age Group	Event	Type
101	Girls	9 Years/Over	100m IM	Heat Declared
102	Boys	9 Years	25m Butterfly	Heats
103	Boys	10 Years/Over	50m Butterfly	Heats
104	Girls	9 Years/Over	50m Breaststroke	Heats
105	Boys	9 Years/Over	50m Backstroke	Heats
106	Girls	9 Years/Over	50m Freestyle	Heats
		15minute Officials Comfort Bre	ak	
107	Boys	9 Years	25m Butterfly	Final
108	Boys	10 Years	50m Butterfly	Final
109	Boys	11 Years	50m Butterfly	Final
110	Boys	12 Years	50m Butterfly	Final
111	Boys	13/14 Years	50m Butterfly	Final
112	Boys	15 Years/Over	50m Butterfly	Final
113	Girls	9 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
114	Girls	10 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
115	Girls	11 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
116	Girls	12 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
117	Girls	13/14 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
118	Girls	15 Years/Over	50m Breaststroke	Final
119	Boys	9 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
120	Boys	10 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
121	Boys	11 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
122	Boys	12 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
123	Boys	13/14 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
124	Boys	15 Years/Over	50m Backstroke	Final
125	Girls	9 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
126	Girls	10 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
127	Girls	11 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
128	Girls	12 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
129	Girls	13/14 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
130	Girls	15 Years/Over	50m Freestyle	Final

Session 2 - Warm Up TBC - Start TBC

Event No.	Gender	Age Group	Event	Туре
231	Boys	9 Years/Over	100m IM	Heat Declared
232	Girls	9 Years	25m Butterfly	Heats
233	Girls	10 Years/Over	50m Butterfly	Heats
234	Boys	9 Years/Over	50m Breaststroke	Heats
235	Girls	9 Years/Over	50m Backstroke	Heats
236	Boys	9 Years/Over	50m Freestyle	Heats
	Mixed		Medley Skins	
237	Girls	9 Years	25m Butterfly	Final
238	Girls	10 Years	50m Butterfly	Final
239	Girls	11 Years	50m Butterfly	Final
240	Girls	12 Years	50m Butterfly	Final
241	Girls	13/14 Years	50m Butterfly	Final
242	Girls	15 Years/Over	50m Butterfly	Final
243	Boys	9 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
244	Boys	10 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
245	Boys	11 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
246	Boys	12 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
247	Boys	13/14 Years	50m Breaststroke	Final
248	Boys	15 Years/Over	50m Breaststroke	Final
249	Girls	9 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
250	Girls	10 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
251	Girls	11 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
252	Girls	12 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
253	Girls	13/14 Years	50m Backstroke	Final
254	Girls	15 Years/Over	50m Backstroke	Final
255	Boys	9 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
256	Boys	10 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
257	Boys	11 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
258	Boys	12 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
259	Boys	13/14 Years	50m Freestyle	Final
260	Boys	15 Years/Over	50m Freestyle	Final

Information and Results available on our meet website: https://www.swimmingmeetresults.co.uk/NottsLeander